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Campsite Reservations 
Web: shop.albertaparks.ca 
Phone: 1-877-537-2757

Alberta Parks Visitor 
Information 
Web: albertaparks.ca 
Phone: 1-877-537-2757 

Vermilion Provincial Park 
Phone: 780-853-4372

Trails 
Aspen Trail 
Beaver Dam Loop 
Cathedral Loop 
Cattail Road 
Dogwood Trail 
Fescue Trail 
Homeview Trail 
Lakeside Trail 
Saskatoon Trail 
Wild Rose Trail 
Wolfwillow Trail

Distances 
1.1 km 
1.5 km 
2.0 km 
1.2 km 
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1.0 km 
3.7 km 
0.5 km 
1.0 km 
0.6 km

District Office 
Phone: 403-742-7516

Illegal Activity/Public Safety (24/7) 
Phone: 310-LAND (5263)

Fire Bans in Alberta 
Web: albertaparks.ca/firebans 

Emergency  
(Police, Fire, Ambulance) 
Phone: 911
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